SAN MATEO-FOSTER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Resignation, Release and/or Retirements

CERTIFICATED
RESIGNED/RELEASED/
RETIRED

DRINKWATER, Sarah

CLASSIFIED
RESIGNED/RELEASED/
/[RETIRED

BURNS, Hannah

DE ALBA, Juan
GOLLER, Michele
GOTTI, Gina
HONG, Stefanie
KUNG, Joyce
LAZO, Julie

LU, Lori
MARINAS, Imelda
MYRITZIS, Debra
PONCIANO, Jimmy
STRATTON, Tammi
TRUONG, Lisa
WILLOUGHBY, DIANNE

Board Meeting: August 26, 2021

POSITION-LOCATION

1.0 FTE-Asst. Supt.-Student Svcs.-D.O.

POSITION-LOCATION

.82 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-D.O.

.63 FTE-Para Ed | Ext Day-Roving

.50 FTE-Para Ed | LMA-Fiesta Gardens

1.0 FTE-Para Ed Il Ld Tchr-Ext Day-George Hall
.37 FTE-Site Kitchen Op.-E/S-Brewer Island
.82 FTE-Para Ed | LMA-Abbott

.82 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-LEAD

.63 FTE-Para Ed | LMA-Audubon

.82 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-Foster City

.82 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-George Hall

1.0 FTE-School Op. Team Ldr.-Parkside

.73 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-Laurel

1.0 FTE-Admin Asst.-ESC-D.O.

1.0 FTE-Coordinator of Community Svcs.-D.O.

EFFECTIVE

08/13/2021

EFFECTIVE

08/02/2021
08/09/2021
08/11/2021
08/09/2021
08/13/2021
08/11/2021
08/08/2021
08/11/2021
08/06/2021
08/12/2021
12/01/2021
08/06/2021
08/10/2021
08/28/2021



